
 

 
 

 
 

 
  

 
    

 
 

    
   

    
   

   
   

     
   

    
    

    
 
 

OFFICE OF THE 

WELFARE INSPECTOR GENERAL 


The 2009-10 Executive Budget recommends that the Office of the Welfare Inspector 
General be merged into the Office of the Medicaid Inspector General. 

STATE OPERATIONS 
ALL FUNDS FINANCIAL REQUIREMENTS BY FUND TYPE 

APPROPRIATIONS 
(dollars) 

Available Recommended 
Fund Type 
Total 

2008-09 
0 

2009-10 
0 

Change 
0 

Adjustments: 
Transfer(s) From 

Special Pay Bill 
General Fund 
Special Revenue Funds - Other 

Transfer(s) To 
Medicaid Inspector General, Office of the 

General Fund 
Special Revenue Funds - Other 

Appropriated 2008-09 

(25,000) 
(33,000) 

445,000 
1,210,000 
1,597,000 
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