OFFICE OF THE WELFARE INSPECTOR GENERAL

The 2009-10 Executive Budget recommends that the Office of the Welfare Inspector General be merged into the Office of the Medicaid Inspector General.

STATE OPERATIONS ALL FUNDS FINANCIAL REQUIREMENTS BY FUND TYPE APPROPRIATIONS (dollars)

Fund Type	Available 2008-09	Recommended 2009-10	Change
Total	0	0	0
Adjustments:			
Transfer(s) From			
Special Pay Bill			
General Fund	(25,000)		
Special Revenue Funds - Other	(33,000)		
Transfer(s) To			
Medicaid Inspector General, Office of the			
General Fund	445,000		
Special Revenue Funds - Other	1,210,000		
Appropriated 2008-09	1,597,000		